
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Index Type= Financing Statements; Name= SOUTHTRUST MOBILE SERVICE;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

199112020003
51010

12/02/1991
12:00:00 AM

SOUTHTRUST
MOBILE
SERVICE

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

FINDLAY,
JAMES M. &
DENIS

30 22

199112020003
52480

12/02/1991
12:00:00 AM

SOUTHTRUST
MOBILE
SERVICE

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

FINDLAY,
JAMES M. &
DENIS

30 22

198901240000
23240

01/24/1989
12:00:00 AM

SOUTHTRUST
MOBILE
SERVICE

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

WHEELER,
ANNETTE &
PERCY

22 10

198902200000
50630

02/20/1989
12:00:00 AM

SOUTHTRUST
MOBILE
SERVICE

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

KINDRICK,
JAMES W.

22 255

198902020000
35100

02/02/1989
12:00:00 AM

SOUTHTRUST
MOBILE
SERVICE

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

YARBROUGH,
M.F.

22 91

198902020000
35090

02/02/1989
12:00:00 AM

SOUTHTRUST
MOBILE
SERVICE

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

TROSTLE,
K.R.

22 96

198902020000
35210

02/02/1989
12:00:00 AM

SOUTHTRUST
MOBILE
SERVICE

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

ALEXANDER,
R.E.

22 93

198902020000
35170

02/02/1989
12:00:00 AM

SOUTHTRUST
MOBILE
SERVICE

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

SPARKS, A. 22 87

198902020000
35190

02/02/1989
12:00:00 AM

SOUTHTRUST
MOBILE
SERVICE

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

HANCOCK,
G.C, JR.

22 83

198902020000
35270

02/02/1989
12:00:00 AM

SOUTHTRUST
MOBILE
SERVICE

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

PYLE, J.E. 22 85

198902030000
35370

02/03/1989
12:00:00 AM

SOUTHTRUST
MOBILE
SERVICE

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

STARNES, J.E. 22 107

198902030000
35400

02/03/1989
12:00:00 AM

SOUTHTRUST
MOBILE
SERVICE

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

OLIVER, W. 22 105

198902030000
35510

02/03/1989
12:00:00 AM

SOUTHTRUST
MOBILE
SERVICE

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

BOX, K.L. 22 110

198902030000
35520

02/03/1989
12:00:00 AM

SOUTHTRUST
MOBILE
SERVICE

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

CRICK, S. 22 104

198902030000
35530

02/03/1989
12:00:00 AM

SOUTHTRUST
MOBILE
SERVICE

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

GARRETT,
E.R.

22 103

198902030000
35560

02/03/1989
12:00:00 AM

SOUTHTRUST
MOBILE
SERVICE

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

FINDLAY, J.M. 22 111

198902030000
35580

02/03/1989
12:00:00 AM

SOUTHTRUST
MOBILE
SERVICE

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

LILLY, F. 22 112

198902030000
35570

02/03/1989
12:00:00 AM

SOUTHTRUST
MOBILE
SERVICE

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

LAPLANTE,
R.P.

22 113

198902030000
35640

02/03/1989
12:00:00 AM

SOUTHTRUST
MOBILE
SERVICE

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

BRADLEY,
O.A.

22 97



198902270000
56480

02/27/1989
12:00:00 AM

SOUTHTRUST
MOBILE
SERVICE

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

BENSON,
HAROLD E.

22 297

198902270000
56560

02/27/1989
12:00:00 AM

SOUTHTRUST
MOBILE
SERVICE

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

WILLIAMS,
MICHAEL D.

22 299

198902270000
56660

02/27/1989
12:00:00 AM

SOUTHTRUST
MOBILE
SERVICE

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

ROBERTS,
JIMMY

22 296

198902270000
56700

02/27/1989
12:00:00 AM

SOUTHTRUST
MOBILE
SERVICE

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

CARDEN,
CHARLES

22 298

198903030000
62370

03/03/1989
12:00:00 AM

SOUTHTRUST
MOBILE
SERVICE

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

GULLEDGE,
TIMOTHY S.

22 335

198903200000
78300

03/20/1989
12:00:00 AM

SOUTHTRUST
MOBILE
SERVICE

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

RAINEY
TOPNYA
ETAL

22 449

198903200000
78350

03/20/1989
12:00:00 AM

SOUTHTRUST
MOBILE
SERVICE

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

VICK, PHILLIP
ETAL

22 449

198903200000
78440

03/20/1989
12:00:00 AM

SOUTHTRUST
MOBILE
SERVICE

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

HORTON,
CARL W.

22 447

198903270000
85340

03/27/1989
12:00:00 AM

SOUTHTRUST
MOBILE
SERVICE

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

HAYNIE,
CALVIN R. &
LISA

22 515

198903270000
85380

03/27/1989
12:00:00 AM

SOUTHTRUST
MOBILE
SERVICE

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

CORNELIUS,
LAURA

22 513

198903140000
72810

03/14/1989
12:00:00 AM

SOUTHTRUST
MOBILE
SERVICE

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

OLDHAM,
STEPHANIE
ETAL

22 400


