Instrument #	h Criteria	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
nstrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	DOOK	Page	Марвоок	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199112020003 51010	12/02/1991 12:00:00 AM	SOUTHTRUST MOBILE SERVICE	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	FINDLAY, JAMES M. & DENIS	30	22				
199112020003 52480	12/02/1991 12:00:00 AM	SOUTHTRUST MOBILE SERVICE	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	FINDLAY, JAMES M. & DENIS	30	22				
198901240000 23240	01/24/1989 12:00:00 AM	SOUTHTRUST MOBILE SERVICE	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	WHEELER, ANNETTE & PERCY	22	10				
198902200000 50630	02/20/1989 12:00:00 AM	SOUTHTRUST MOBILE SERVICE	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	KINDRICK, JAMES W.	22	255				
198902020000 35100	02/02/1989 12:00:00 AM	SOUTHTRUST MOBILE SERVICE	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	YARBROUGH, M.F.	22	91				
198902020000 35090	02/02/1989 12:00:00 AM	SOUTHTRUST MOBILE SERVICE	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	TROSTLE, K.R.	22	96				
198902020000 35210	02/02/1989 12:00:00 AM	SOUTHTRUST MOBILE SERVICE	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	ALEXANDER, R.E.	22	93				
198902020000 35170	02/02/1989 12:00:00 AM	SOUTHTRUST MOBILE SERVICE	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	SPARKS, A.	22	87				
198902020000 35190	02/02/1989 12:00:00 AM	SOUTHTRUST MOBILE SERVICE	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	HANCOCK, G.C, JR.	22	83				
198902020000 35270	02/02/1989 12:00:00 AM	SOUTHTRUST MOBILE SERVICE	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	PYLE, J.E.	22	85				
198902030000 35370	02/03/1989 12:00:00 AM	SOUTHTRUST MOBILE SERVICE	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	STARNES, J.E.	22	107				
198902030000 35400	02/03/1989 12:00:00 AM	SOUTHTRUST MOBILE SERVICE	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	OLIVER, W.	22	105				
198902030000 35510	02/03/1989 12:00:00 AM	SOUTHTRUST MOBILE SERVICE	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	BOX, K.L.	22	110				
198902030000 35520	02/03/1989 12:00:00 AM	SOUTHTRUST MOBILE SERVICE	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	CRICK, S.	22	104				
98902030000 35530	02/03/1989 12:00:00 AM	SOUTHTRUST MOBILE SERVICE	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	GARRETT, E.R.	22	103				
98902030000 35560	02/03/1989 12:00:00 AM	SOUTHTRUST MOBILE SERVICE	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	FINDLAY, J.M.	22	111				
98902030000 35580	02/03/1989 12:00:00 AM	SOUTHTRUST MOBILE SERVICE	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	LILLY, F.	22	112				
98902030000 5570	02/03/1989 12:00:00 AM	SOUTHTRUST MOBILE SERVICE	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	LAPLANTE, R.P.	22	113				
98902030000 5640	02/03/1989 12:00:00 AM	SOUTHTRUST MOBILE SERVICE	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	BRADLEY, O.A.	22	97				

198902270000 56480	02/27/1989 12:00:00 AM	SOUTHTRUST MOBILE SERVICE	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	BENSON, HAROLD E.	22	297		
198902270000 56560	02/27/1989 12:00:00 AM	SOUTHTRUST MOBILE SERVICE	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	WILLIAMS, MICHAEL D.	22	299		
198902270000 56660	02/27/1989 12:00:00 AM	SOUTHTRUST MOBILE SERVICE	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	ROBERTS, JIMMY	22	296		
198902270000 56700	02/27/1989 12:00:00 AM	SOUTHTRUST MOBILE SERVICE	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	CARDEN, CHARLES	22	298		
198903030000 62370	03/03/1989 12:00:00 AM	SOUTHTRUST MOBILE SERVICE	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	GULLEDGE, TIMOTHY S.	22	335		
198903200000 78300	03/20/1989 12:00:00 AM	SOUTHTRUST MOBILE SERVICE	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	RAINEY TOPNYA ETAL	22	449		
198903200000 78350	03/20/1989 12:00:00 AM	SOUTHTRUST MOBILE SERVICE	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	VICK, PHILLIP ETAL	22	449		
198903200000 78440	03/20/1989 12:00:00 AM	SOUTHTRUST MOBILE SERVICE	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	HORTON, CARL W.	22	447		
198903270000 85340	03/27/1989 12:00:00 AM	SOUTHTRUST MOBILE SERVICE	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	HAYNIE, CALVIN R. & LISA	22	515		
198903270000 85380	03/27/1989 12:00:00 AM	SOUTHTRUST MOBILE SERVICE	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	CORNELIUS, LAURA	22	513		
198903140000 72810	03/14/1989 12:00:00 AM	SOUTHTRUST MOBILE SERVICE	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	OLDHAM, STEPHANIE ETAL	22	400		